
PART _ II

I
No. T.Cd. Ma / \Lg ,:ors Dated: or/ 9!/2015

Notice invitins Tender / Sealed Bids

Sealed bids according to single stage one cnvelop procedure arc invited
frrm all intending contractors/ parties for works shown below. ihe blank Bid Document
can be obtained from the Office ofTown Committee Jhando Mari on any working day up to
{.06.2015 at !!QQ noon from date of publication on payment of Bid document/tcndei lee
(non-refundable) as shown against cach in shape of Dr/ pay Order in favor of Town
C,)mmittee Jhando Mari.

_ Each bid must accompany the 2% Bid security as mentioned below_ in shape
of deposit at call in favor of Town Committee Jhando Mari. ln complete over written and
ccnditional tenders shallnot be entertained.

Bid documents will be received back duly filed on 23.06.2015 up to 2Jq0 pm
in this Oflice and will be opened on rhe same day 23.06.201s at 1q!_p4 in presence of
tender opening Committee and available parties or their representativesJn case-ofHoliday
or unloreseen circumstances on opening date the bids shall be submitted and opened on next
w{)*ing day at same time at 409 pm and 3.00 pm respectively. Other terms ;nd conditions
shall remain same" Incase ofun-responded tender Bid document, the same will be issued up
to 09.07,2015 upto 4.00 p.m and received back duly filed on 09.07.2015 upto 2.00 pm and
of ened same day at 10!j4

”“く】∩″一″翼鳳

S

No Name of Work
Estilnated

Cost in

IIIi11lon

Earnest
Money

Tender
Fee in
Ruoces

Completion

1

Construc10n Of Flx t Pa“ BOth Side for Road@
Pialo Lund 1980Sll x 2 TOta1 3960 Sn 2000 004 2000 12 MOnths

Constuction ofsyed Bhoral Shah Chlldern park

@ Piaro Lund 0500 001 1000 121■ onths

COnsruc10n of PubHc Park @ Dar8節  Sテ ed
Haider Shah Bunari 1500 003 2000 12 MOnths

Construclion ofsaiting Room @ Piaro Lund 0700 0014 1000 12 Months
Construolon of Road F,om Main Road To Syed

Bhoral shah childicn Park PiaЮ  Lund 1320 Sn
2400 0048 3000 12 MOnths

(
Construction of Maltled Road From Piaro Lund
To Tharo Shah Gravevard I 120 S1t

2400 0048 3000 12 Months

ConsmlctiOn oF CC B10ok in PiarO Lund City

25000 Sft 3000 006 3000 12 MOnths

`

Constuclon oF CC BIock@vlレ ge Ramzan
Mastoi 5000 Si 0600 0012 1000 12 Months

C Construclion ofculverb @ Hadiki tvlilrcr Near
Sher Kahn Lund Road Piaro Lund 0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

J。

Construction of Culverts @ gaaiti tttinor Near
Dr. Roshan KhasKheli CIi.ic 0600 0012 1000 12 Months

|

ConstruedOn Of M.tued Road@Bhed c。 10ny

PiTo Lund 1320 Sa 2400 0048 3000 12 Months

1::
Conslruction ofSurlacc Drains @ Bhecl Colon)

2000 004 2000 12 Months

||
F;l]in8 ofEadh Work & Bricks Solins Bus Srop
Piaro Lund 0700 0014 1000 12 MOnths

11
Consiuclon or CC Block@V“ 1電C Qadi BuX
S palli 5000 Sft 0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

ｎ
〓

〓
０

Ｏ̈
〓

く
だ
ヽ
民
の



２

　

一　

３

　

一一　

３

3

3

31

４

一
４

一
４

3

31

3(

41

15 盤 霊 2000 004 2000 12 MOnths

6 鵬淵11『B乳‰認い。Ⅶレ8C Deen 0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

7
::]部I;:Tsif CC B10ck O vilage Peeral 0600 0012 1000 12 MO■ lhs

8 :柵躙搬sICC 
Ы∝kり Ⅷ電e Sdh La

0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

, 0600 0012 1000 12 Months
10 論踏おι 0600 0012 1000 12 MO■ ths

2000 004 2000 12 1Ⅵ Onths

12

蝠 鮮
颯

…
2400 0048 3000 12 MOnths

3

meDals●
Ⅶ睦e“

3000 006 3000 12 Months

4

躙 膜fttCk@Ⅷ
ほge Hay江

0600 0012 1000 12 1MOnths

D
鼠 |∫

「
‖;∫∫ζnif CC Blも

ck~(D~V‖ lage~MOr10
0120 00024 500 12 Months

6

幽

∞ ¨ 0120 00024 500 12 MOnths

7 鵬l譜鮮臨∫:fC〕
°C(@Ⅶ峰eQ●m

0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

ヽ
ξ∬f蹴 :∫Isf'CC BbCk o 

Ⅵ Hage Jattr
2400 0048 3000 12 1Ⅵonths

, 珊 鵠」
C…

0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

0 SttB20saFMamedRO― 2400 0048 3000 12 Months
Cons●uclon OF cuve“ s@vHレge MOlo Sand
2 Nos 0300 0006 500 12 MOnths

認l器棚.Ia―
Sa

2400 0048 3000 12 MOnths

Consruc10n Of cc B∝k@v ageJal Faln
S000 Sn 0600 0012 1000 12 Montlls

Constttction OF CC B10ck@~マ n tte wJi
Mulammad Dars 6000 S, 0720 00144 1000 12 MOnths
Constudion of Surlace Dr前 ns i)r vmage nrЛ
Mari 1 000 002 1000 12 MOnths
F‖Ing of Eanh wO k@Da■ ah Hy“ r Shah
Piaro Lund 0500 001 1000 12 MOnths
Cons●κ10n OF CC B10ck@vJlage P,"Nlal
1000S, 0120 00024 500 12 1Ч Onths

Cons"uclon Of Cc Bl∝k@vinage Has‖ m
Bhanbllo 5000 Sa 0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths
Constu“ on of C―
Parah Sllah 2000o st 2400 0048 3000 12 MOnths

Construction of CC Block @, Vilage I-aung
Dalpota 15000 Sf1 1800 0036 2000 12 MOnths

Construclon Of cc Block@v‖ い
"JumOonWallah 5000 Sa 0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

Cons,uc10n of CC B10ck@'mttc Mott An
Shah 1200 0024 2000 12 MOnths

R器嚇霜鴇1銚OWJed Road@Ⅶ
嘘e

2400 0048 3000 12 MOnth§

鍮柑協 b篤 酬ξl R∝
d@Ⅵhr

2400 0048 3000 12 MOnths

Consmo10n Of Maned Road @ V‖ 1鱚e
Hashim Makani1320 Stt 2400 0048 3000 12 1Ч onths

|

32

4`

4,



４６

　

一　

４７

総場::lξ 0720 00144 1000 12 1MOnths

r(■
口̈ut。 1し uvenS c ⅥHagC Pantt shah

0450 0009 500 12 MOntlls

ζ譜高tr昂:1品0ざ凛
bЮCk@Ⅵ Jage syed

1200 0024 2000 12 1ⅥOntlls

m織詰
.5‰

∫:群
t Ы°Ck@VH age sa● r

0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

諾朧詰
1塙

も」ιよ
しり°Ckり Ⅷage Hyder

0600 0012 1000 l2 Months

諾111'鵠『計
じJ°Ckじ Ⅷはge sOz“

0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

Shah 5ooo sa  tし
1゙° CK(ω V"lar Syed Aal

0600 0012 1000 12 MOIIths

遮:滞鵠出ま
しЫ°Ck@Ⅷ睦e Darya

0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

'4 bil:軋 jjξ
lし

bbek c Ⅵ‖age Rahm
0600 0012 1000 l2 Months

,s

J厳‖詰:古缶乳詰5酬跳りⅦ・ge Mr
0600 0012 1000 12 1110nths

:` 滅甘ly艦
1蜘
∂;iし

Ы°Ck@Vmase Ramm
0.600 l o.ot2 I tooo 12 MOnths

,7 vens vanous Ptaces uc
0`00Dasori 4 Nos 0012 1000 1 12 MOnths

ζ;」ぶ麗品よ詳
しbЮCk@Vma8e Ln“

2400 0048 3000 12 MOnths

温詰∫l撫13誌1ド
GK°ad@Ⅵ囀e Mr

6000 012 3000 12 MOnths

て0 淵鷲∫l‰‰00ヽ
Ы∝k@ⅥHtte mr

0960

1200

00192 1000 12 MOnths

`1
&:計 1需::∬

CC口 °Ck@V口 ほge c∞
0024 2000 12 MOnths

`2 〔l鮮:∫I『1品。器
j∝k@Ⅵ lほge■mma

1 200 0024 2000 l2 Months
63

£器 瑞 F:fF ccBOck@Ⅷ
●ge Shah PⅢ

0600 0012 1000 :2 MOnths

`1 温洋]I‖∫1品。笛
B bCk@Ⅶほge、mm

1200 0024 2000 12 MOnths

65
k漱1':illi:10)ざ∫

ЮCk'C VJぬ ge A‖a"ar
1200 0024 2000 12 MOnths

6, 淵 Ⅲ :鳥s 
ШW“ ●Ⅶh『 ■mma

0450 0009 500 12 MOnths

67
M00sa loooo Sa tt l11°

Ck c Dattah shaikh
1 200 0024 2000 12 MOnths

‘
０

cna:IIIヽ〈: 
°I  しll Ve“s lal vJL8e T,ab

0150 0003 500 12 MOnths

逃滞猟樹
°I tuКns c Ⅷa"Bacha

0300 000` 500 12 MOnths

ζttξ‖ 
しし じ1°ck り Village Shadad

0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

7i 淵淵‖:『Bttch鶏沢‖
k@Ⅵnag Ta

0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

72 温I‖‖::Ъ :はc品おξ静@ⅧИge Deen
0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

73
Vil:どk湯端i漱需

D・∬とCC Ы°Ck@
1 000 002 1000 12 MOnths

74
Farぶ

ι
鶴:ξ

n oIじ uⅣeも @ⅥHage LashaH
0450 0009 500 l2 Months

75 」謬選Ъ∬s蕊‖ll:猥 Fは
F`・ 0 2400 0048 3000 12 Months

76
0500 001 1000 12 MOnths

77 薄:誌糊:‖二s備計:跳6闘[1り
V mage Ras

6000 012 3000 12 MOnths

淵淵‖肌ふa品。縦I・
Ⅶh『 D"

1200 0024 2000 12 MOnths



”
　
一　
ｍ

:l艦罷 0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

Mari;:あ th°
l tし bЮCk o V‖ほge Bachd

0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

∫:ミI当IPttlill器
mS 2X2ハ ilach Bath@

1000 002 1000 12 MOnths

諾鶉 、ふ施謂
]鶏

0霊
Ⅶhge薇.

0240 00048 500 12 MOnths

端慰暇 tl`。lll朧釜織 al°“
@ 2400 0048 3000 12!Ч Ontlls

ミ馘
=胤

∫|。満謂
°Ck@VHはge H“

1200 0024 2000 12 MOnths

VHl壼 B慇 ∫ζif°
H°ngs Matcにd Road@

2400 0048 3000 121■ Onths

ζ瑞ら:器;ls∬
ししbbek c vl● ge BachJ

2400 0048 3000 12 MOnths

,7
:猫高t:ぶ『 Ul 

δuriace υ鯰ins c vmage
1000 002 1000 12 MOnths

ぐ駄:;;;ι‖
じじ』°CKり Vma● Hashm

0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

,9
:I‖:どξ:淋 :ち満壼

∝k@Ⅶ L8C Bus■ Op
0240 00048 500 12 MOnths

,o 遮醤I‖ユ1器∬shし

ll°Ckり Ⅵ‖age Hassan
0フ20 00144 1000 12 MOnths

i

Bhee1 5000 S食 
しじ b:° CK(夕 V llage samOln

0600 00" 1 1000 12 Months
2

暉

しtЫ∝k@Ⅵぬ

"い
前 m

0600 0.012 t000 t2 Months
3 職ぶ掘;tfIし

しЫ°Ck@Ⅵ‖a,shOra
0240 00048 500  1 12 MOnths

4 皿皿 rlttnl臨 iγ

薇̈du@
2 400   1  oo48 3000 121■ Onths

さ

』ヽは1糊 蝋 IIし

劇Venz NOs c Ⅷ 噌 CK節 証
0 300   1  oo06 500 12 MOnths

6 遮温1どIttiI』 58誌轟
∝К e vmage Kehar

0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

Ko rulЮ
n oi burmcettans@vllage llぬ n

1000 002 1000 12 MOnths

Pale1 5000 si Iし
し Ь]ocК @ VHlage Kheto

0600 0012 1000 12 1MOnths

棚器
."J CC]∝ k@Ⅵぬ

"Td●
Ld

0600 0012 1000 12 1Ⅵ Onths

0
C°

曽:;::Ta°
f CC B10ck @ villa, Haree

0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

1 2400 0048 3000 12 MOnths

2 濾撚苦I‰:lああ;「
k@Ⅷ hge AbdЫ

1200 0024 2000 12 1Ⅵ onths

挙‖:PU¨
bm∝eυ輛船OⅧ

“
e ttd

1000 002 1000 12 1ⅥOntlls

F:3麗 思誌l」
CC BbCk@Ⅵ Ha.Jd引

2400 0048 3000 l2 Months

燎出bl拙 :ltし
b°Ck@Vmar Sh5kh

2400 0048 3000 l2 Months

蜻 ∬"ded ROad@ 2400 0048 3000 12 MOnths

趙 DF[:ξ
~ 1000 002 1000 12 MOnths

風‖冊∫∫∫∬
CC'°°k@ⅦИge MadO

1200 0024 2000 12 Montlls

C躍
棚Iふ I:°

rl° l'Mエロ
“

R∝d@
2400 0048 3000 12 MOnths

露l:露:b・
°F cc―

1200 0024 2000 12 MOnths

|

103

101

10,

10`

107

10,

，‐
Ｊ型



ｒ

一
■

一
Ｂ

一
”

一
１３

一
‐３

一
‐３

一
‐３

一
●

一
ｍ

一
４

一
直

111
240o 0048 3000 12 MOnths

MIゝΨt品::〕
∝k@Ⅶ嘘eCに∝m

0720 00144 1000 12 MOnths

Slla1 200oo sn   
し lll°Ck り Vllage lbrahim

織熙mぱ
師r.∝ D面∬@ⅥLE

2400 0048 3000 12 MOnths
‐４
　
一
ｂ

2000 004 2000 12 MOnths

凋W研胤k“淵留iS Mttu“
R∝d@

2400 0048 300o 12 MOnths
“
　
一　
‐７

●askh酬鶏o;ιキ
しb ЮCkり Vliage s“ぬ1

0600 0012 1000 121■ Onths

封 」Aし
しbЮCk O ⅥHage Madan

1200 0024 2000 121■ Onths

mtЫ
∝k C ⅥLr Amb

0600 0012 1000 12 MOntlls

19 酬1:;;8ι #1し
じЫ°CK@Ⅵ Hage Dodo

0360 00072 500 12 MOnths

温i温l;:etthよ 0ゝ昴樹 。Ⅵ疇eK●
0360 00072 500 12 MOnths

温選出5お0金
Ы°°kC Ⅶほge DTya

0600 0012 1000 l2 Months

淵淵‖:‖」島籠Lttl;∫謂
VHLge Hゅ

1200 0024 2000 12 MOnths

¨ :Ⅷ
ほざ い m

0600 0012 1000 1 12 MOnths
４
　
一　
ハ

総 喘 :llξfFCCu∝
k@Ⅵ Lr SrdA“ y

0600 0012 1000 1 12 MOnths

温ギ枇帯:f缶施I器詭蔽#Ш“
eB∝同 ・ 600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

Vi里48eKhudaDinogI::iS A4attded ROad @ 1    2400 0048 3000 12 1Ч Onths

7 」ぽせ‖il∫Ъ:1∬
bngS Mmded Road@

2400 0048 3000 12 1MOnths

\'illdgc
1800 0036 2000 12 MOnths

!9

列

眈k@Ⅶ 眈eKttml L"o
0024 2000 12 MOnths

0 Mohammad bral麻 りゝ]lCI鳥Jt艦 1 800 0036 2000 !21■ Onths

1 遮』整‖偽族∫
ЮCkり Ⅷほge Ktta

1200 0024 200o 12 MOnths
つ

X廿:1[WЪ8:品
Ы∝k● Ⅷhざ D"Ⅲy

1200 0024 2000 l2 Monrhs
3 高壁淵a‖ 鳥bAqtt Mmd“

R“d●
2400 0048 3000 12 1Ⅵ Onths

1

暉 I`格liWacr sup口
y SChene

2000 004 2000 12 Months

5
1200 0024 2000 12 MOnths

`‖

‖胤∬l淵:骰
nd W訓 @Ⅵ Hag

5000 01 3000 12 MOnths

γ嘉:‖‖胞J品ぽ
CJVens@vШage Agh

0450 0009 S00 l2 Months

高:滞
・・・natし ЫocKり Mttn Nand uた

0500 001 500 l2 Months

H:∬
utt°naじじB囀k@Ⅵnage JaFfar

0500 001 500 12 MOnths

:鮮
面∞ごCC Ы∝k@Ⅵ Lざ 刹Abad

0500 001 500 12 MOnths

選
¨ … Ы∝Kり Ⅷ鱚eM“¨

1000 002 1000 12 MOnths

k器標
naじしJ∝Kり Ⅷ錦eA“Ы

1000 002 1000 12 1ⅥOnths



143
0500 001 500 12 MOnths

144
:おI「

~¨。.。'ヽ‐Dl。しヽ9v‖ほざBashi
0500 001 500 12 MOnths

145 通Isklるド
Ⅲ。`‐` 。‐・Kり Ⅵ‖age υam

「
   :  ,‐ ‐ 。, , ^    _

1000 002 1000 12 MOnths
146

1000 002 1000 12 MOnths

高ti~‐
‐…。‐`。呻・べじV ma8e A‖ Khan

0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths
149

0600 0012 1000 12 MOntlls

Je:1lЬ lミ1ヽЪ詰 

‐` ‐°C｀  じ V■ほge syed
i  '    ―  Ⅲ

0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths
Sl 覇灘「きま詰し

゛̀
じ・°lUut c v Ⅲage lv B00sに r

0600 0012 1000 12 MOnths

:話器I∬ 澪II:llil:lll:‖ l:[1褐
‖『ぽ1':鶴|∬:∬irよ漁∫ξ::1。l電態

:

xpcricncc Of tcchnical pcrsonal and kcy sitc
卜Ianagcmcnt Financial statcmcnt Of last 3 ycars, InfOnllatiOn rcgarding nti8atiOns and

恵勘饉響i鮮1葬酔I綴1鵜轟1窯脚■
nfstdatcshanI::fllli[よ |:1場 :[::話 tilllCCtCdbiddOcumcntsbutdidnOtrcspOndOn

. The procuring agency may reject all
provisions ofSPPM Rules 2010.

Assistant
Town

or eny biTsubjcu lu rtre rctc!anr

/
Commissioner/Administrator
Committee JhaDdo Mari

Copy forwarded for information !
. The Secretary Govemment ofsindh Local Covernment, RDD & HTp Deparhnent Karachi.. The Director Information Advertisement Karachi
● Tllc Direc10r Sindh Public PrOcuremcnt Regu!aoo AuthOHtv Karachi

with a request 10 hoist
the NIT on SppRA website.

. The Dircctor Local Govemment Hyderabad Division

. The Deputy Commissioner Tando Allahyar.

. The Assistant Director Local Govemment Tando Allahyar.

. The Assistant Director Local Fund Audit l.ando Allahvar.
Notic€ Board.

(跡
″

＼フ

Assistant Com erlAdministrator
,,pTown co mittee Jhando Mari


